Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Category Wattage & Color
NL360
NL360 - Neon360 4.327 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 2700K 5.5RGB27 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) RGB+2700K 5.5ADDRGB27 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+2700K
4.330 - 4.3 W/ft (14 W/m) 3000K 5.5RGB30 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) RGB+3000K 5.5ADDRGB30 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) Pixel RGB+3000K

	 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m)
   171 lm/ft (560 lm/m), 31 lm/W all on
ORDERING GUIDE
RoHS IP67 LM80IK08
ACCESSORY FINISHES
 Black
*Additional fees and lead time apply
White Custom RAL*Silver
ACCESSORIES (see page 3 for details)
1. Vertical Ceiling Mount Kit with Clear Tube
Part # (black finish): NL360VCMNTCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360VCMNTCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360VCMNTCTWH
2. Vertical Suspended Mounting Kit
with Clear Tube
STATIC WHITE:
Part # (black finish): NL360VMNTCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360VMNTCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360VMNTCTWH
VARIABLE WHITE:
Part # (black finish): NL360VWVMNTCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360VWVMNTCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360VWVMNTCTWH
RGBW:
Part # (black finish): NL360RGBWVMNTCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360RGBWVMNTCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360RGBWVMNTCTWH
PIXEL RGBW:
Part # (black finish): NL360SPIVMNTCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360SPIVMNTCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360SPIVMNTCTWH
3. Draped Ceiling Mounting Kit
Part # (black finish): NL360DCMNTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360DCMNTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360DCMNTWH
4. Horizontal Suspended Mounting Kit
with Clear Tube
STATIC WHITE:
Part # (black finish): NL360HSUSCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360HSUSCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360HSUSCTWH
VARIABLE WHITE:
Part # (black finish): NL360VWHSUSCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360VWHSUSCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360VWHSUSCTWH
RGBW:
Part # (black finish): NL360RGBWHSUSCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360RGBWHSUSCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360RGBWHSUSCTWH
PIXEL RGBW:
Part # (black finish): NL360SPIHSUSCTBK
Part # (silver finish): NL360SPIHSUSCTSV
Part # (white finish): NL360SPIHSUSCTWH
5. Mounting Buckle (indoor applications only)
Part #: NL360MB
6. Mounting Bracket (indoor applications only)
Part #: NL360MBKT
7. Suspended Mounting Kit
with Mounting Bracket (indoor applications only)
Part #: NL360HSUSMBKT
8. Wall Mounting Clip (indoor applications only)
Part #: NL360WMC
**Not available with
   accessories 1, 2, 3, 4
   listed on the right
NOTE: To avoid sagging, horizontal (straight-run)
mounting should not exceed 2 ft (610 mm).
2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
VW RGBW
NEON360
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions